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Rocketry Resources 

The following 2 posts are a long but partial list of resources for the rocketeer. If you have 

any changes, please PM 

 

http://a-v-geeks.mybigcommerce.com/saturn-launch-complex-34-on-dvd/ 

 

 

Shops  

A2Z Hobbies www.a2zhobbies.com 

ACSupply http://www.acsupplyco.com 

Aerocon Aerospace http://www.aeroconsystems.com/index.html 

Apogee Components www.apogeerockets.com 

Bay Area Rocketry www.barocketry.com 

Balsa Machining Service www.balsamachining.com 

BRS Hobbies www.brshobbies.com 

www.buyrocketmotors.com www.buyrocketmotors.com 

Coast Rocketry www.coastrocketry.com 

Commonwealth http://www.cdimodelrocketry.com/ 

Discount Rocketry www.discountrocketry.com 

Giant Leap Rocketry www.giantleaprocketry.com 

Great Hobbies www.greathobbies.com 

Hangar 11 http://www.hangar11.com/ 

Heavenly Hobbies www.heavenlyhobbies.com/home.html 

Hobby Linc www.hobbylinc.com 

Jon Rocket www.jonrocket.com 

Launch Pad 2000 www.launchpad2000.com 

Leading Edge Rocketry http://leadingedgerocketry.com 

Merlin Missile Solutions http://www.merlinmissiles.com/ 

Off We Go Rocketrywww.offwegorocketry.com/ 

Performance Hobbies www.performancehobbies.com 

Photos By Nadine www.photosbynadine.com 

Ray Dunakin's Aerial Photography raydunakin.com/Site/Welcome.html 

Rebel Rocketry (Netherlands) https://www.rebelspace.net 

Red Arrow Hobbies www.redarrowhobbies.com 

Rockets & Things UKhttp://www.rocketsandthings.com 

Rocketarium www.rocketarium.com 

SierraFox Hobbies (Italy) www.sierrafoxhobbies.com 

Sirius Rocketry www.siriusrocketry.com 

Star Rocketry www.starrocketry.com 

The Rocket Garden www.therocketgarden.com 

Tower hobbies http://www.rocketfun.com 

UDISCO www.udisco.com/ 

Uncle Mike's Rocket Shack http://www.unclemikesrocketshack.com 

Wildman Rocketry www.wildmanrocketry.com/ 

Zeppelin Hobbies www.zephobby.com 

 

Manufacturers (Kits + Other)  

Aero Pack www.aeropack.net 

Aerospace Specialty Products www.asp-rocketry.com 

Aerotech www.aerotech-rocketry.com 
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Always Ready Rocketry www.alwaysreadyrocketry.com 

Art Applewhite www.artapplewhite.com 

Attebery Performance Engineering http://www.ape-rc.com 

B2 Rocketry www.b2rocketry.com 

Onebadhawk Recovery Harnesses http://www.onebadhawk.com 

Binder Design www.binderdesign.com 

BMI Rocketry http://www.bmibay.net/rocketry.html 

CNC Rings -n- Fins http://www.cnc-rings-fins.com 

Cosmodrome Rocketry www.cosmodromerocketry.com 

Custom Rocket Company http://www.customrocketcompany.com/ 

Cygnus Rocketry http://www.cygnusrocketry.com 

Dino Chutes http://www.dinochutes.com 

Dog House Rocketry doghouserocketry.com 

Dr. Zooch http://drzooch.com/ 

Edmonds Aerospace www.edmondsaerospace.com 

Estes Industries www.estesrockets.com 

Excelsior Rocketry www.excelsiorrocketry.com 

Fliskits www.fliskits.com 

Fruity Chutes http://fruitychutes.com/ 

Giant Leap Rocketry www.giantleaprocketry.com 

Hawk Mountain Enterprises www.hawkmountain.ws 

High Tech Rocketry http://hightechrocketry.com/ 

LOC Precision www.locprecision.com 

Madcow Rocketry http://www.madcowrocketry.com/servlet/StoreFront 

Mac Performance Rocketry.com http://www.macperformancerocketry.com/ 

Mercury Engineering http://www.mercury-rockets.com/ 

Mile High Rockets www.milehighrockets.com/ 

Pemberton Technologies www.pembertontechnologies.com 

PML www.publicmissiles.com 

Pratt Hobbies www.pratt-hobbies.com 

Quest Aerospace www.questaerospace.com 

Quickburst www.quickburst.net 

Red River Rocketry http://redriverrocketry.com/ 

Rocket T-Shirts http://rockettshirts.com 

RocketChutes www.rocketchutes.com/Index.htm 

Rocketman Enterprises www.the-rocketman.com 

Rowes Retainers www.rowesretainers.co.uk 

SEMROC www.semroc.com 

Sirius Rocketry www.siriusrocketry.com 

Spherachutes http://spherachutes.com/ 

Squirrel Works, The www.squirrel-works.com 

Sticker Shock 23 www.stickershock23.com/ 

Sunward Aerospace Group Limited www.sunward1.com 

Tango Papa http://tangopapadecals.com/index.htm  
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The Launch Pad www.the-launch-pad.com 

Thrustline Aerospace www.thrustlineaerospace.com 

Top Flight Recovery http://www.topflightrecoveryllc.com 

Tru Corehttp://www.Rocketsaway.com 

True Modeler's Rocket Kits www.truemodeler.com/ 

 

 

Rocket Motor Manufacturers  

Aerotech www.aerotech-rocketry.com 

Cesaroni www.cesaroni.net http://www.pro38.com/ 

Contrail Rockets http://www.contrailrockets.com/ 

Dr Rocket www.drrocket.com 

Estes Industries www.estesrockets.com 

Gorilla Rocket Motors http://www.gorillarocketmotors.com 

HyperTek Hybrids www.hypertekhybrids.com 

Loki Research www.lokiresearch.com 

Roadrunner Rocketry http://roadrunnerrocketry.com 

Rocketflite http://www.rocketflite.com/ 

Rouse-Tech http://rouse-tech.com/index.htm 

SFSM Industries www.sfsmindustries.com 

 

Storage 

US Explosives www.usexplosive.com 

Rocketry Electronics  

Adept Rocketry www.adeptrocketry.com 

AED Electronics http://www.aedelectronics.nl 

BigRedBee http://www.bigredbee.com/ 

Black Magic Missile Works www.blackmagicmissileworks.com 

Booster Vision www.boostervision.com 

Entacore Electroncshttp://entacore.com/electronics/home 

GPS Flight www.gpsflight.com/ 

G-Wiz www.gwiz-partners.com 

Feather Weight Altimeters www.featherweightaltimeters.com 

Missile Works - http://www.missileworks.com 

Perfect Flite www.perfectflite.com 

Transolve www.transolve.com 

 

National Bodies  

ACME Italia (Italy) www.acmeitalia.org/ 

ARGOS (Switzerland) www.argoshpr.ch/ 

Canadian Association of Rocketry (CAR) (Canada) www.canadianrocketry.org 

IMR (Germany/Austria + more) www.modellraketen.org/ 

National Association of Rocketry (NAR) (US) www.nar.org 

NZRA (New Zealand) www.rockets.co.nz/nzra/nzra.htm 
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SA Rocketry (South Africa) www.sarocketry.co.za 

SpainRocketry (Spain) www.ictisp.com/~cortijos/ 

Tripoli (US) www.tripoli.org 

TTN (Netherlands) www.tripoli.nl/ 

UKRA (UK) www.ukra.org.uk 

Clubs  

For a complete list of NAR clubs please visit www.nar.org 

For a complete list of Tripoli clubs please visit www.tripoli.org 

For a complete list of CAR clubs please visit www.canadianrocketry.org 

For a complete list of UK clubs please visit http://www.ukra.org.uk/clubs 

 

Information  

Beginning Model Rocketry www.flythingz.com/rocketry/ 

Estes Educator http://www.esteseducator.com/default.htm 

European Model Rocketry www.europerocketry.com 

Fly Rockets! www.flyrockets.com 

Essence's Model Rocket Reviews http://www.rocketreviews.com/ 

HPR Strength of Materials www.rocketmaterials.org 

Hobby Rocket Search Engine http://rocketsearch.googlepages.com/ 

Info Central www.info-central.org 

Minnesota Rocketry Network www.mn-rocketry.net/mrn/index.htm 

Ninfinger Productions www.ninfinger.org 

PVC SPIDER R&D Project http://meatballrocketry.com/spider.htm 

Rakety - plÃ¡nky www.mo-na-ko.net/rakety-planky.htm#Monika 

Rockets Magazine www.libertylaunchsystems.com 

Rocketry Online www.rocketryonline.com 

Rocketry.Org www.rocketry.org 

Sunward Aerospace http://www.sunward1.com/eduresources.htm 

The Wayback Machine http://web.archive.org/collections/web.html 

Thrust Curve www.thrustcurve.org 

Ye Olde Rocket Forum http://www.oldrocketforum.com/ 

 

Plans  

BARCLONE - http://barclone.rocketshoppe.com 

JimZ Rocket Plans www.dars.org/jimz/rp00.htm 

Ultimate Paper Rocket Guide http://rocketry.wordpress.com/ultima...-rocket-guide/ 

Ye Olde Rocket Plans www.oldrocketplans.com 

 

Rocketry Software  

AeroRocket www.aerorocket.com 

Open Rocket http://openrocket.sourceforge.net/ 

Orbiter Space Flight Simulator http://www.medphys.ucl.ac.uk/~martins/orbit/orbit.html 

Rocket Calculator www.rocketcalculator.com 

RockSim www.apogeerockets.com/rocketry_software.asp 
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Space CAD www.spacecad.com 

The Rocket Simulator www.rocket-simulator.com 

VCP Software http://v-serv.com/vcp/ 

Winroc http://www.drmoore.org/winroc.htm 

wRASP www.wrasp.com 

Personal Rocketry Pages  

Buzz's Model Rocket Page http://www-personal.umich.edu/~buzznau/bnmr-main.html 

CD Spool Rockets www.cdspoolrocket.info 

Dr. Sue's Rocket Works http://www.drsuesrocketworks.com/ 

Dragonworks www.dragonworksrocketry.com/ 

Fireman Rocketry www.firemanrocketry.com 

Gardei.com www.gardei.com 

John Coker's www.jcrocket.com 

JP Chan photography http://fotos.nahcpj.com/rockets  

Leo's Leisure Site www.leo.nutz.de/Rockets.php 

Mike's Rocketry Album www.angelfire.com/space2/rocketry2 

Ricard Nakka'swww.nakka-rocketry.net/ 

rocketn00bwww.rocketn00b.blogspot.ca 

Nate's Rockets www.nates-rockets88.8m.com 

PVC Rocketryhttp://pvcrocketry.com 

Richard Osbourne's www.ukrocketman.com 

Team Vatsaas www.vatsaas.org/rtv/ 

Wolfstar designs www.wolfstardesigns.com 

 

Miscellaneous  

NASA Watch www.nasawatch.com 

 

Non-Rocketry Sites  

Lansburgen Cardstock Models (non-flying) www.lansbergen.net 

 

Blogs - Rocketry Related or by TRF Members 

The Amateur Geek http://amateurgeek.blogspot.com 

Ayucr http://robnee.com/ayucr/ 

Lessgravity http://rocketry.wordpress.com/ 

RStaff3's http://rocketdungeon.blogspot.com/ 
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